OVERVIEW
99 1 GHz bandwidth with minimal insertion loss
99 100 dB shielding effectiveness (RFI)
99 Uninterrupted power passing
99 Higher current rating to meet new plant designs
Features and Benefits
99 Patented DSM seizure technology provides increased spring
retention for better surface contact and electrical performance

2260 W Broadway Rd  |  Mesa AZ 85202-1898  |  USA  |  pctinternational.com
PCT.DS.LP.MULTITAPS.20170926b
© 2014-2017 PCT International, Inc.
Innovation for the Last Mile and PCT are
registered trademarks of PCT International, Inc.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
STAY INFORMED - FOLLOW US
Ordering Information
PCT-TP-212-xx	 Tap, Outdoor, Traditional Series, 1 GHz, 2-Way
PCT-TP-412-xx	 Tap, Outdoor, Traditional Series, 1 GHz, 4-Way
PCT-TP-812-xx	 Tap, Outdoor, Traditional Series, 1 GHz, 8-Way
How to Configure Part Numbers:
Replace “xx” with tap value suffix indicator shown below:
2-Way	 PCT-TP-212-4T	   4 dB	 PCT-TP-212-23	 23 dB
 	 PCT-TP-212-8	 8 dB	 PCT-TP-212-26	 26 dB
 	 PCT-TP-212-11	 11 dB 	 PCT-TP-212-29	 29 dB
	 PCT-TP-212-14	 14 dB	 PCT-TP-212-32	 32 dB
	 PCT-TP-212-17	 17 dB	 PCT-TP-212-35	 35 dB
	 PCT-TP-212-20	 20 dB
4-Way	 PCT-TP-412-8T	   8 dB	 PCT-TP-412-23	 23 dB
 	 PCT-TP-412-11	 11 dB	 PCT-TP-412-26	 26 dB
 	 PCT-TP-412-14	 14 dB 	 PCT-TP-412-29	 29 dB
	 PCT-TP-412-17	 17 dB	 PCT-TP-412-32	 32 dB
	 PCT-TP-412-20	 20 dB	 PCT-TP-412-35	 35 dB
8-Way	 PCT-TP-812-11T	   11 dB	 PCT-TP-812-26	 26 dB
 	 PCT-TP-812-14	 14 dB	 PCT-TP-812-29	 29 dB
 	 PCT-TP-812-17	 17 dB 	 PCT-TP-812-32	 32 dB